West Bengal Electricity Distribution Grid Modernization Project (P-170590).

(4) During the Financial Year 2023-24, the transfer of 100 (One hundred) nos. equity shares

of Rs.10/- each held by Shri S. Suresh Kumar in favour of Shri Avijit Kumar Latua took

place on 24.05.2023 , transfer of 9600 (Nine Thousand and Six Hundred) nos. Equity

Shares of Rs.10/- each held by Smt. Nina Roy in favour of Shri Chandan Nath and

transfer of 100 (One Hundred) nos. Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each held by Shri Saurabh

Majumdar in favour of Shri Lalbahadur Sardar took place on 18.09.2023 and transfer of